Telecommunications Theory and Math
by Building Experiments at the
Block Diagram Level
Te lecommunicat ions
S igna ls & Systems
Lab Equ ipment
EMONA
I N S T R U M E N T S

• Complex analog messages
• Spread spectrum generation
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TIMS-301 Standard System
or TIMS-301C PC-Enabled System
TIMS-301 SYSTEM UNIT and BASIC MODULE SET
The FIXED MODULES are the most commonly used modules.
The TIMS-301 and 301C both include:
• 12-Slot Rack for plug-in modules
• Master Oscillators
• Buffer Amplifiers
• Frequency and Event Counter
• Variable DC Voltage Output
• Oscilloscope Display Selectors
• TIMS Trunks Outputs
• Power Supply
The TIMS-301C also includes:
• PC-based virtual instrument - 2 channels plus trigger
input, with wide bandwidth scope and spectrum analyzer
displays, true RMS voltmeter and frequency counter.
• TIMS-147 Adder
• TIMS-148 Audio Oscillator
• TIMS-149 Dual Analog Switch
• TIMS-150 Multiplier
• TIMS-151 Phase Shifter
• TIMS-152 Quadrature Phase Splitter
• TIMS-153 Pseudorandom Sequence Generator
• TIMS-154 Tuneable Low Pass Filter
• TIMS-155 Twin Pulse Generator
• TIMS-156 Utilities
• TIMS-157 Voltage Controlled Oscillator
• TIMS-158 60kHz Low Pass Filter
• TIMS-425 Quadrature Utilities
TIMS-301 BASIC Module Set (PLUG-IN modules)TIMS-301 SYSTEM UNIT with FIXED Modules
TIMS-301C EXPERIMENTS documented in the TIMS Experiment Manuals:
Complete TIMS-301C Kit
TIMS-301C with built-in PC Instrumentation: LabVIEW™ and MATLAB™compatible
TIMS ADVANCED modules include over 50 specialised building
blocks to expand the range of analog, digital and digital signal
processing (DSP) experiments. Student Project modules are also
available for students to experiment with discrete electronic
circuits and CPLD-based digital electronic implementation within
telecommunications.
New ADVANCED modules are continuously being developed to
include the latest developments in telecommunications and
signal processing theory.
• TIMS-410 100kHz Channel Filters
• TIMS-401 Baseband Channel Filters
• TIMS-420 Bit Clock Regeneration
• TIMS-414 Block Code Encoder
• TIMS-415 Block Code Decoder
• TIMS-427 CDMA Encoder (Multi-Sequences Source)
• TIMS-428 CDMA Decoder
• TIMS-840 Circuit Experimenter
• TIMS-416 Convolutional Code Encoder
• TIMS-417 Convolutional Decoder Firmware
• TIMS-402 Decision-Maker Module
• TIMS-403 Delta Modulation Utilities
• TIMS-404 Delta Demodulation Utilities
• TIMS-435 Digital Channel Error Generator
• TIMS-424 Digital Utilities
• TIMS-1050 DSP-HS DSP Development Module
• TIMS-405 Error Counting Utilities
• TIMS-240 Expansion Rack
• TIMS-210 Extender Card
• TIMS-505 Fiber Optic Coupler
• TIMS-503R Fibre Optics Transmitter (red)
• TIMS-503GFibre Optics Transmitter (green)
• TIMS-504 Fibre Optics Receiver
• TIMS-506 Fiber Optic WDM Filters
• TIMS-421 FM Utilities
• TIMS-434 Frequency Hop Spread Spectrum